160 DINOX NC TOOLING SYSTEM
TBCA
Wide Diameter Boring system
1:1 Chat
Main Features
Twin edge boring Single edge boring Step boring Outside boring
•	Convenience in use simultaneously (available both inside and
outside)

•	Can perform fine boring operation by changing boring head cartridges
-  Compatible boring head and rail as they are in the same structure
•	 Various cartridge tip angles - cartridge fore end angles 15° and 45°
selectable
•	 Internal coolant pin installation - easy to install/remove and 6-way injection
coolant pin part available
bT50 FMD50 85 TbC 130S
Holder(option) Head set
Spindle Wide dia. holder Depth Wide dia.(Rough boring) Min. boring dia.
Structure and main features of TbC boring Tool
boring Range of TbC boring Tool
Model No.
Dia(Ø) boring diameter
Head set Insert
min max
TbC130 130 180 TBC130S(TBR130+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC175 175 225 TBC175S(TBR175+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC220 220 270 TBC220S(TBR220+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC265 265 315 TBC265S(TBR265+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC310 310 390 TBC310S(TBR310+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC385 385 465 TBC385S(TBR310+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
TbC460 460 540 TBC460S(TBR460+BCC1348+BCC1348) CCMT1204□□
Body
Key
Cartridge
Rail

130
Features
•	Broad boring diameter and range
-  Wide Boring Range : Ø130 ~ Ø540mm
•	Structurally stable enough to resist cutting load
-  Provides strong cutting performance based on the precision grinding
dovetail method
•	Can perform fine boring operation by changing boring head cartridges
- Compatible boring head and rail as they are in the same structure
•	 Various cartridge tip angles
- cartridge fore end angles 15° and 45° selectable
bT50 FMD50 85 FbC 130S
Holder(option) Head set
Spindle Wide dia. holder Depth Wide dia.(fine-boring) Min. boring dia.
Model No. Dia(Ø) boring diameter Head set Insertmin max
FbC130 130 180 FBC130S(TBR130+FCC130+FCB130)
FBB130-C09(CCMT09T3□□, CCGT09T3□□)
FBB130-C12(CCMT1204□□)
FBB130-T11(TPMT1103□□,TPGT1103□□L)
FbC175 175 225 FBC175S(TBR175+FCC130+FCB130)
FbC220 220 270 FBC220S(TBR220+FCC130+FCB130)
FbC265 265 315 FBC265S(TBR265+FCC130+FCB130)
FbC310 310 390 FBC310S(TBR310+FCC310+FCB310)
FbC385 385 465 FBC385S(TBR385+FCC310+FCB310)
FbC460 460 540 FBC460S(TBR460+FCC310+FCB310)
Material Cutting speed V RPM
FEED Cutting depth Ø
(mm)
boring diameter Ø

FBB130-C09 CCMT09T3□□, CCGT09T3□□
FBB130-C12 CCMT1204□□
FBB130-T11 TPMT1103□□, TPGT1103□□
B
or
in
g
to
ol
SK
50
,b
T5
0
Model No. L ØC Kg
BT50-FMD50-85 85 50 5.9
BT50-FMD50-155 155 50 7.9
BT50-FMD50-205 205 50 9.7
BT50-FMD50-255 255 50 10.4
SK50-FMD50-155 155 50 7.9
SK50-FMD50-255 255 50 10.4